Annex No. 2

to the Minutes of the Tariff Committee

under the Management Board of Jusan Bank JSC
No. 15-24 dated 15.02.2024

BROKERAGE SERVICE FEES
of Jusan Bank JSC

for legal entities and individuals

Name of service | Fees

Transactions with securities on the domestic exchange market when participating in initial
public offerings

0.01% of the transaction amount

Buying / selling (minimum 5 000 tenge)

Securities transactions in the domestic exchange market

0.01% of the transaction amount

Buying / selling (minimum 5 000 tenge)

Securities transactions in the domestic over-the-counter market

0.01% of the transaction amount

Buying / selling (minimum 5 000 tenge)

Securities transactions in the international market (exchange/off-exchange)

in the equivalent of up to USD 10 million 0.12% of the transaction amount
in the equivalent of USD 10-50 million 0.10% of the transaction amount
in the equivalent of over USD 50 million 0.07% of the transaction amount

Repo transactions with Securities

0.01% of the amount of repo opening transaction, minimum KZT 5,000
(one-time fee, payable at closing of the transaction)

Miscellaneous

Opening/closing of persona_l account for securities Free of charge
accounting
Withdrawal from nominee holding of financial 0.10% of the transaction amount
instruments minimum KZT 5,000, maximum KZT 100,000
Issuance of reporting documents from the Free of charge, additionally at the client's request
personal account -2 MCI
Registration/encumbrance relief 4 MCI

Note:

= The fees do not include exchange charges, commissions of banks, custodians, settlement and
depository organizations, registrars, other professional participants of the securities market, and
are invoiced on an actual basis.

= Any duties, taxes and fees on transactions withheld in accordance with the laws of the country
where the transaction is executed are not an obligation of the Bank and shall be paid by the Client
separately.



